
Name (original name) Email Institution
Alex Simpson asimpson@allencc.edu Allen Community College
Nicole Barr barrn@bartonccc.edu Barton Community College
Nicole Berger bergern@bartonccc.edu Barton Community College
Megan Chambers chambersm@bartonccc.edu Barton Community College
Jennifer Christiansen christiansenj@bartonccc.edu Barton Community College
Christian Rivas crivas@bartonccc.edu Barton Community College
Mary Doyle doylem@bartonccc.edu Barton Community College
Mollie McReynolds mcreynoldsm@bartonccc.edu Barton Community College
Jenny Payne paynej@bartonccc.edu Barton Community College
michelle rutherford rutherfordm@bartonccc.edu Barton Community College
deann shimp dshimp@butlercc.edu Butler Community College
Monica Zavala mzavala2@butlercc.edu Butler Community College
Becky Kindel becky.kindel@cloud.edu Cloud County Community College
Kris Farmer kfarmer@cloud.edu Cloud County Community College
Stefanie Perret sperret@cloud.edu Cloud County Community College
Taryn Cipra tcipra@cloud.edu Cloud County Community College
Holly Hayden holly.hayden@coffeyville.edu Coffeyville Community College
Melissa Harrison melissa.harrison@coffeyville.edu Coffeyville Community College
Melissa Tunstall melissa.tunstall@coffeyville.edu Coffeyville Community College
Mona Walker mona.walker@coffeyville.edu Coffeyville Community College
Amanda Hart amanda.hart@colbycc.edu Colby Community College
Kimberly Voeller kimberly.voeller@colbycc.edu Colby Community College
Lisa Stithem lisa.stithem@colbycc.edu Colby Community College
Jade Inlow (Lisa Stithem) lisa.stithem@colbycc.edu Colby Community College
Samantha Ohnoutka samantha.ohnoutka@colbycc.edu Colby Community College
Brooke Istas brooke.istas@cowley.edu Cowley College
Devin Graves devin.graves@cowley.edu Cowley College
Jana Weston jana.weston@cowley.edu Cowley College
Julianna Smarsh julianna.smarsh@cowley.edu Cowley College
Kathi Hawkins kathi.hawkins@cowley.edu Cowley College
Suvanah Perdue suvanah.perdue@cowley.edu Cowley College
Tim Kennedy timothy.kennedy@cowley.edu Cowley College
Jesse Lobbs jlobbs@emporia.edu ESU
Kristi Bolen kbolen@emporia.edu ESU
Regina Mutanha rmutanha@emporia.edu ESU
Sheri Brooks sbrooks1@emporia.edu ESU
Shelby Clark sclark14@emporia.edu ESU
Sheila Markowitz smarkowi@emporia.edu ESU
Ashley Wetzel avwetzel@fhsu.edu FHSU
Christy Mergen cmmergen@fhsu.edu FHSU
Christa Beiker crbeiker@fhsu.edu FHSU
Falynn Rogers frrogers@fhsu.edu FHSU
Jacob Chambray jpchambray@fhsu.edu FHSU
Katie Lunsford kjlunsford@fhsu.edu FHSU
Kristine Meininger-Engel krmeininger@fhsu.edu FHSU
Megan Maska mlmaska@fhsu.edu FHSU
Nikki Brown n_brown2@fhsu.edu FHSU
Scott Sakraida scsakraida@fhsu.edu FHSU
Tiffany Fox tlfox2@fhsu.edu FHSU
Wendy Rohleder-Sook wmrohledersook@fhsu.edu FHSU
Brenda Carmichael - FHTC (Brenda Carmichael) bcarmichael@fhtc.edu Flint Hills Technical College
Alyssa Deneke adeneke@fhtechnc.edu Fort Hays Tech North Central
Jennifer Brown jbrown@fhtechnc.edu Fort Hays Tech North Central



Janet Moeller jmoeller@fhtechnc.edu Fort Hays Tech North Central
Jayme Owen jowen@fhtechnc.edu Fort Hays Tech North Central
Kate Wise kwise@fhtechnc.edu Fort Hays Tech North Central
Sean Keady skeady@fhtechnc.edu Fort Hays Tech North Central
Sheri Stone sstone@fhtechnc.edu Fort Hays Tech North Central
Jacqueline Thompson jacque.thompson@fhnw.edu Fort Hays Tech Northwest
Rachel Schears rachel.schears@fhnw.edu Fort Hays Tech Northwest
Trista Zimmerman trista.zimmerman@fhnw.edu Fort Hays Tech Northwest
Ashley Keylon ashleyk@fortscott.edu Fort Scott Community College
Holli Mason hollim@fortscott.edu Fort Scott Community College
Evelyn Irigoyen-Aguirre evelyn.irigoyen@gcccks.edu Garden City Community College
Judy Irsik judy.irsik@gcccks.edu Garden City Community College
Kimberlyn Fisher kimberlyn.fisher@gcccks.edu Garden City Community College
Kurt Peterson kurt.peterson@gcccks.edu Garden City Community College
Melanie Hands melanie.hands@gcccks.edu Garden City Community College
Sydnee Claussen sydnee.claussen@gcccks.edu Garden City Community College
Vicky Reyes vicky.reyes@gcccks.edu Garden City Community College
Ashley Kotik akotik@highlandcc.edu Highland Community College
Gentry Howell ghowell@highlandcc.edu Highland Community College
Becky Holle rholle@highlandcc.edu Highland Community College
Laura Bretz bretzl@hutchcc.edu Hutchinson Community College
Dee Byrd-Molnar dmolnar@indycc.edu Independence Community College
Sonja Conley sconley@indycc.edu Independence Community College
Taylor Livingston tlivingston@indycc.edu Independence Community College
Alex Wells awells22@jccc.edu Johnson County Community College
Dana Shirley dshirle4@jccc.edu Johnson County Community College
Erin Walters ewalte26@jccc.edu Johnson County Community College
Heather Bratton hbratton@jccc.edu Johnson County Community College
Brady Beckman bbeckman@kckcc.edu Kansas City Community College
Kathy Boeger kboeger@kckcc.edu Kansas City Community College
Jolene Goodheart Peterson jgoodheart-peterson@ksde.org KSDE
Abbey Nutsch anutsch@ksu.edu KSU
Aryn Hopson arynh@ksu.edu KSU
Beth Stuewe bas9995@ksu.edu KSU
Brandie Disberger bdis@ksu.edu KSU
Sarah Buchanan buchs@k-state.edu KSU
Courtney Beffa cabekemeyer@ksu.edu KSU
Sheryl cornell@k-state.edu KSU
Diane Murphy dim@ksu.edu KSU
Dan Moser dmoser@ksu.edu KSU
Teresa Douthit douthit@ksu.edu KSU
Grace Meindl (Gracw Meindl) gemeindl@ksu.edu KSU
Holly Gerke gerke@ksu.edu KSU
Jenny Bormann jbormann@ksu.edu KSU
Jennifer Pfortmiller jdunn@ksu.edu KSU
Joann Kouba jkouba@ksu.edu KSU
Jordan Funk jordanf@ksu.edu KSU
Kaela Urquhart kaelaurquhart@ksu.edu KSU
Kebby Underwood kebera@ksu.edu KSU
Karla Girard kgirard@k-state.edu KSU
Kathy Sanders ksand@ksu.edu KSU
Kim Wagner kwagner005@ksu.edu KSU
Melitza Ramirez melitzar@ksu.edu KSU
Nathan Nelson nonelson@ksu.edu KSU



Pamela Erickson perick@ksu.edu KSU
rob pettay pet7@ksu.edu KSU
Sonya Baker sdbaker@ksu.edu KSU
Shawntae Mintline shawntae@ksu.edu KSU
Sarah Reasoner sreason@ksu.edu KSU
Taylor Williams taylor01@k-state.edu KSU
Tara Lindahl tlindahl@ksu.edu KSU
Angela Hughes a792h313@ku.edu KU
Ally Jennings ajennings194@ku.edu KU
Christopher Auner auner@ku.edu KU
Addison Wolters awolters@ku.edu KU
Brett Doze (He/Him) (Brett Doze) brettdoze@ku.edu KU
Dannah Hartley dhartley@ku.edu KU
Dina Massoud dmassoud@ku.edu KU
Frances Lyons flyons@ku.edu KU
Grace Cooper gracelcooper@ku.edu KU
George Timson gtimson@ku.edu KU
Indigo Wilson-Schmidt indigo.ws@ku.edu KU
Jayna Dunlap jayna@ku.edu KU
Jenny Hett jennyhett@ku.edu KU
Jody Johnson jodyj@ku.edu KU
Kristine Latta klatta@ku.edu KU
Laura Leonard lauraleonard@ku.edu KU
Michael Pahr mpahr@ku.edu KU
Mikhayla Sheeley msheeley@ku.edu KU
Rosana Godinez rgodinez@ku.edu KU
Robin Merritt rmerritt@ku.edu KU
Rachel Decorie rschwien@ku.edu KU
Sara Anderson sara.anderson@ku.edu KU
Shelly Mann shellymann@ku.edu KU
Tiffany Campbell tacampbell@ku.edu KU
Jamie Wilson wilsonja@ku.edu KU
Kasey Edwardson kedwardson@kumc.edu KU- Med Center
April Bolinger aprilb@labette.edu Labette Community College
Elizabeth Robinson elizabethr@labette.edu Labette Community College
Ken Elliott - LCC (Kenneth Elliott) kene@labette.edu Labette Community College
Lauren Holmes laurenh@labette.edu Labette Community College
Lori Weaver loriw@labette.edu Labette Community College
Shelly Shaw shellys@labette.edu Labette Community College
Sherry Simpson sherrys@labette.edu Labette Community College
Lauren Rust laurenrust@manhattantech.edu Manhattan Area Techincal College
Steffan Ryan steffanryan@manhattantech.edu Manhattan Area Techincal College
Steve Dowell sdowell@neosho.edu Neosho County Community College
Courtney McKinney courtneym@prattcc.edu Pratt Community College
Kim Lee kimberlyl@prattcc.edu Pratt Community College
Paul Primrose paulp@prattcc.edu Pratt Community College
Melinda Roelfs mroelfs@pittstate.edu PSU
Tim Flood tflood@pittstate.edu PSU
Jennifer Callis jennifer.callis@salinatech.edu Salina Area Technical College
Alaina Rice alaina.rice@sccc.edu Seward County Community College
Alex Groves alex.groves@sccc.edu Seward County Community College
Heather Hannah heather.hannah@sccc.edu Seward County Community College
Laura Rosales laura.rosales@sccc.edu Seward County Community College
Ruth Rivera ruth.rivera@sccc.edu Seward County Community College



Aaron Hamilton aaron.hamilton@wichita.edu WSU
Adriana Soares adriana.fragacintrasoares@wichita.edu WSU
Andrea Gartman andrea.gartman@wichita.edu WSU
Angela Scott angela.scott@wichita.edu WSU
Ashley Cervantes ashley.cervantes@wichita.edu WSU
Brooke Allen brooke.allen@wichita.edu WSU
Caitlin Bruner caitlin.bruner@wichita.edu WSU
Christina Folkerts christina.folkerts@wichita.edu WSU
Emily Stevens emily.stevens@wichita.edu WSU
Erin Albright erin.albright@wichita.edu WSU
Erin Shields erin.shields@wichita.edu WSU
Jacquelyn Johnston jacquelyn.johnston@wichita.edu WSU
Jaime Scherer jaime.scherer@wichita.edu WSU
Kaytie Brozek kaytie.brozek@wichita.edu WSU
Kelsey Bryant kelsey.bryant@wichita.edu WSU
Kristen Bosch kristen.bosch@wichita.edu WSU
Kylie Johnson kylie.johnson@wichita.edu WSU
Michelle Ternes michelle.ternes@wichita.edu WSU
Monica Bergkamp monica.bergkamp@wichita.edu WSU
Nancy Krehbiel nancy.krehbiel@wichita.edu WSU
Nick Endicott nick.endicott@wichita.edu WSU
Nicole Dyson-Smith nicole.dysonsmith@wichita.edu WSU
Nyssa Kerschen nyssa.kerschen@wichita.edu WSU
Patricia phillips patricia.phillips@wichita.edu WSU
Shelby Berry shelby.berry@wichita.edu WSU
Alexandra Harmon aharmon1@wsutech.edu WSU Tech
Brian Lee blee3@wsutech.edu WSU Tech
DaJina Kiel dkiel@wsutech.edu WSU Tech
Laura Fowler lfowler@wsutech.edu WSU Tech
Meagan Smejdir meagan.smejdir@washburn.edu WU
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